pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer

1 February 2025

1. Result 300 meter pup

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 38 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 3 1 35.65
2 57 Aureja Shah DPE 4 | 36.84 PB
3 65 Gijs Thuis HPC 4 O 40.86 PB
4 19 Isabel Potjes DPC 1 1 43.55 PB
5 23 Puck Berke DPD 1 O 44.28 PB
6 45 Lotte Mus DPD 2 O 48.12
7 42 Selah Boonen DPE 2 | 54.81
8 62 Wouter van Roekel HPD 3 0 59.77

Referee: Assistant:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:41:48 PM

Starter:

Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

1. Race Result 300 meter pup

Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 19 Isabel Potjes DPC 43.55 43.55 PB
rd 23 Puck Berke DPD 47.45 44.28 PB
Isabel Potjes Puck Berke
300m 43.55 (43.55) 300m 44.28 (44.28)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 yw 42 Selah Boonen DPE 54.81
bl 45 Lotte Mus DPD 45.60 48.12
Selah Boonen Lotte Mus
300m 54.81 (54.81) 300m 48.12 (48.12)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 38 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 35.14 35.65
rd 62 Wouter van Roekel HPD 43.05 59.77
Jasper Neimeijer Wouter van Roekel
300m 35.65 (35.65) 300m 59.77 (59.77)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 yWw 57 Aureja Shah DPE 37.33 36.84 PB
bl 65 Gijs Thuis HPC 41.88 40.86 PB
Aureja Shah Gijs Thuis
300m 36.84 (36.84) 300m 40.86 (40.86)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:41:48 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

2. Result 700 meter pup

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 56 Jasmijn Smit DPB 5 | 1:16.87 PB
2 5 Miquel Stout HPD 5 0 1:21.72
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:43:47 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

2. Race Result 700 meter pup

Referee:

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 56 Jasmijn Smit DPB 1:18.74 1:16.87 PB
rd 5 Miquel Stout HPD 1:18.97 1:21.72

Jasmijn Smit Miquel Stout

300m 34.94 (34.94) 300m 35.89 (35.89)
700m 1:16.87 (41.93) 700m 1:21.72 (45.83)
Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:43:47 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer

1 February 2025

3. Result 1500 meter

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 21 Arjen Esselink H55 8 O 2:25.48
2 3 Chantal Herms D50 9 O 2:31.58
3 11 Lenneke Groot Koerkamp DA2 8 | 2:31.89
4 4 Maria Ufkes D45 9 | 2:34.56
5 29 Loic de Vries HB1 6 | 2:41.36 PB
6 48 Saar Burgwal DC1 6 O 2:41.43 PB
7 51 Famke Aukema DC2 7 O 2:42.67 PB
61 Jasper van Roekel HC2 7 1 DNS

Referee: Assistant:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:51:30 PM

Starter:

Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

3. Race Result 1500 meter

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 29 Loic de Vries HB1 2:59.29 2:41.36 PB
6 rd 48 Saar Burgwal DC1 2:47.58 2:41.43 PB
Loic de Vries Saar Burgwal
300m 33.19 (33.19) 300m 34.07 (34.07)
700m 1:16.28 (43.09) 700m 1:15.55 (41.48)
1100m 1:59.15 (42.87) 1100m 1:59.50 (43.95)
1500m 2:41.36 (42.21) 1500m 2:41.43 (41.93)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 61 Jasper van Roekel HC2 2:39.47 DNS
/ bl 51 Famke Aukema DC2 2:47.18 2:42.67 PB
Jasper van Roekel Famke Aukema
300m 33.72 (33.72)
700m 1:14.99 (41.27)
1100m 1:58.12 (43.13)
1500m 2:42.67 (44.55)
Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 11 Lenneke Groot Koerkamp DA2 2:25.38 2:31.89
8 rd 21 Arjen Esselink H55 2:16.94 2:25.48
Lenneke Groot Koerkamp Arjen Esselink
300m 31.65 (31.65) 300m 31.19 (31.19)
700m 1:10.56 (38.91) 700m 1:08.12 (36.93)
1100m 1:50.54 (39.98) 1100m 1:46.10 (37.98)
1500m 2:31.89 (41.35) 1500m 2:25.48 (39.38)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 4 Maria Ufkes D45 2:17.55 2:34.56
9 bl 3 Chantal Herms D50 2:21.67 2:31.58
Maria Ufkes Chantal Herms
300m 32.09 (32.09) 300m 31.46 (31.46)
700m 1:10.73 (38.64) 700m 1:08.76  (37.30)
1100m 1:51.59 (40.86) 1100m 1:49.15 (40.39)
1500m 2:34.56 (42.97) 1500m 2:31.58 (42.43)

Referee:

Assistant:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:51:30 PM

Starter:

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

4. Result 300 meter pup

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 38 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 12 O 36.60
2 57 Aureja Shah DPE 13 O 38.89
3 65 Gijs Thuis HPC 13 | 42.92
4 23 Puck Berke DPD 10 | 44.06 PB
5 19 Isabel Potjes DPC 10 O 44.22
6 45 Lotte Mus DPD 11 | 47.00
7 42 Selah Boonen DPE 11 O 50.18
62 Wouter van Roekel HPD 12 | DNS
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:55:43 PM Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

4. Race Result 300 meter pup

Name Cat PB Time Info
10 wt 23 Puck Berke DPD 47.45 44.06 PB
rd 19 Isabel Potjes DPC 43.55 44.22
Puck Berke Isabel Potjes
300m 44.06 (44.06) 300m 44.22 (44.22)
Name Cat PB Time Info
11 yw 45 Lotte Mus DPD 45.60 47.00
bl 42 Selah Boonen DPE 50.18
Lotte Mus Selah Boonen
300m 47.00 (47.00) 300m 50.18 (50.18)
Name Cat PB Time Info
12 wt 62 Wouter van Roekel HPD 43.05 DNS
rd 38 Jasper Neimeijer HPC 35.14 36.60
Wouter van Roekel Jasper Neimeijer
300m 36.60 (36.60)
Name Cat PB Time Info
13 yw 65 Gijs Thuis HPC 41.88 42.92
bl 57 Aureja Shah DPE 37.33 38.89
Gijs Thuis Aureja Shah
300m 42.92 (42.92) 300m 38.89 (38.89)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 5:55:43 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

6. Result 1000 meter pup A t/m master

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 31 Gerwin Boonen H40 16 O 1:32.18
2 49 Lisa Huis in 't Veld DC1 17 | 1:38.34 PB
3 1 Emma van der Velde DPA 17 O 1:52.01
4 18 Naomi Potjes DPA 16 | 1:53.45 PB
5 32 Levi Boonen HPA 14 | 2:21.05 FL
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 6:22:27 PM Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

6. Race Result 1000 meter pup A t/m master

Name Cat PB Time Info
14 wt 32 Levi Boonen HPA 2:21.05 FL
rd
Levi Boonen
200m 34.91 (34.91) m
600m 1:27.52  (52.61)
1000m 2:21.05 (53.53)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw
15
bl
m m
Name Cat PB Time Info
16 wt 18 Naomi Potjes DPA 1:53.92 1:53.45 PB
rd 31 Gerwin Boonen H40 1:22.13 1:32.18
Naomi Potjes Gerwin Boonen
200m 24.50 (24.50) 200m 20.87 (20.87)
600m 1:06.95 (42.45) 600m 54.44 (33.57)
1000m 1:53.45 (46.50) 1000m 1:32.18 (37.74)
Name Cat PB Time Info
17 yw 49 Lisa Huis in 't Veld DC1 1:39.37 1:38.34 PB
bl 1 Emma van der Velde DPA 1:42.10 1:52.01
Lisa Huis in 't Veld Emma van der Velde
200m 21.48 (21.48) 200m 24.42 (24.42)
600m 58.42 (36.94) 600m 1:07.10 (42.68)
1000m 1:38.34 (39.92) 1000m 1:52.01 (44.91)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 6:22:27 PM Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer

7. Result 5000 meter jun.B tm master

1 February 2025

Pos Name Cat Pair Time Info Points
1 17 Niels Teunissen HA1 18 7:19.07 PB
2 63 Mees Klunder HB1 19
3 16 Thea de Groot DAl 19
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 6:45:28 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

7. Race Result 5000 meter jun.B tm master

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 17 Niels Teunissen HAl 7:27.54 7:19.07 PB
18 rd
Niels Teunissen
200m 20.75 (20.75) m
600m 53.80 (33.05)
1000m 1:27.55 (33.75)
1400m 2:01.60 (34.05)
1800m 2:36.07 (34.47)
2200m 3:10.86 (34.79)
2600m 3:46.06 (35.20)
3000m 4:21.74 (35.68)
3400m 4:57.53 (35.79)
3800m 5:33.48 (35.95)
4200m 6:09.37 (35.89)
4600m 6:45.13 (35.76)
5000m 7:19.07 (33.94)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 63 Mees Klunder HB1 7:55.95 8:04.13
19 bl 16 Thea de Groot DAl 10:11.98
Mees Klunder Thea de Groot
200m 21.55 (21.55) 200m 28.58 (28.58)
600m 58.53 (36.98) 600m 1:15.10 (46.52)
1000m 1:35.97 (37.44) 1000m 2:02.62 (47.52)
1400m 2:12.49 (36.52) 1400m 2:51.46 (48.84)
1800m 2:49.85 (37.36) 1800m 3:39.88 (48.42)
2200m 3:28.71 (38.86) 2200m 4:28.94 (49.06)
2600m 4:08.28 (39.57) 2600m 5:17.89 (48.95)
3000m 4:47.48 (39.20) 3000m 6:07.57 (49.68)
3400m 5:26.41 (38.93) 3400m 6:57.48 (49.91)
3800m 6:06.04 (39.63) 3800m 7:46.22 (48.74)
4200m 6:45.74 (39.70) 4200m 8:35.61 (49.39)
4600m 7:25.35 (39.61) 4600m 9:24.83 (49.22)
5000m 8:04.13 (38.78) 5000m 10:11.98 (47.15)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 6:45:28 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer

1 February 2025

8. Result 3000 meter jun C tm master

Pos Name Cat Pair Lane Time Info Points
1 37 Jan-Willem van Velsen H50 26 O 4:57.26
2 26 Abe van Laar HC1 27 1 5:02.03
3 12 Stef van Moolenbroek HB1 24 O 5:02.65 PB
4 41 Eva Weultjes DB2 27 O 5:08.14
5 44 Tristan Swenne HA1l 25 | 5:13.64
6 40 Huub Smeets HAl 24 | 5:15.38 PB
7 24 Remco Wisselink H45 22 | 5:30.20 PB
8 54 lIsa van der Weerd DC1 21 O 5:31.22
9 28 Inge Blaakmeer DAl 23 O 5:31.58
10 7 Myrthe Kuiper DAl 22 O 5:34.31
11 22 Demi Bartelds DN4 25 O 5:35.95
12 27 Jelte Wensveen HB1 23 | 5:37.77 PB
13 14 Naomi Withaar DC2 21 | 5:41.88
14 39 Mireille van der Weerd DB1 20 | 5:42.01
64 Gerben Hettinga H55 26 | DQ

Referee:

Assistant:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 7:43:48 PM

Starter:

Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

8. Race Result 3000 meter jun C tm master

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 39 Mireille van der Weerd DB1 5:42.01
20 rd
Mireille van der Weerd
200m 24.36 (24.36) m
600m 1:06.87 (42.51)
1000m 1:51.36 (44.49)
1400m 2:36.94 (45.58)
1800m 3:23.36 (46.42)
2200m 4:09.42 (46.06)
2600m 4:56.06 (46.64)
3000m 5:42.01 (45.95)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yWw 14 Naomi Withaar DC2 5:41.88
21 bl 54 lsa van der Weerd DC1 5:31.22
Naomi Withaar Isa van der Weerd
200m 25.65 (25.65) 200m 24.60 (24.60)
600m 1:09.34 (43.69) 600m 1:05.44 (40.84)
1000m 1:54.51 (45.17) 1000m 1:49.00 (43.56)
1400m 2:39.79 (45.28) 1400m 2:33.30 (44.30)
1800m 3:25.76  (45.97) 1800m 3:18.38 (45.08)
2200m 4:10.86 (45.10) 2200m 4:03.29 (44.91)
2600m 4:56.93 (46.07) 2600m 4:48.56 (45.27)
3000m 5:41.88 (44.95) 3000m 5:31.22 (42.66)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 7:43:48 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 24 Remco Wisselink H45 5:31.18 5:30.20 PB
22 rd 7 Myrthe Kuiper DAl 5:22.40 5:34.31
Remco Wisselink Myrthe Kuiper

200m 23.88 (23.88) 200m 25.27 (25.27)
600m 1:03.65 (39.77) 600m 1:06.52 (41.25)
1000m 1:46.14 (42.49) 1000m 1:49.40 (42.88)
1400m 2:30.16 (44.02) 1400m 2:32.84 (43.44)
1800m 3:14.49 (44.33) 1800m 3:16.35 (43.51)
2200m 3:59.33 (44.84) 2200m 4:01.18 (44.83)
2600m 4:44.91 (45.58) 2600m 4:47.33 (46.15)
3000m 5:30.20 (45.29) 3000m 5:34.31 (46.98)

Name Cat PB Time Info

yw 27 Jelte Wensveen HB1 5:44.27 5:37.77 PB

23 bl 28 Inge Blaakmeer DAl 5:31.58
Jelte Wensveen Inge Blaakmeer
200m 23.04 (23.04) 200m 25.67 (25.67)
600m 1:03.70 (40.66) 600m 1:08.19 (42.52)
1000m 1:47.51 (43.81) 1000m 1:51.74 (43.55)
1400m 2:32.77 (45.26) 1400m 2:35.51 (43.77)
1800m 3:19.07 (46.30) 1800m 3:19.57 (44.06)
2200m 4:05.60 (46.53) 2200m 4:04.81 (45.24)
2600m 4:51.66 (46.06) 2600m 4:49.91 (45.10)
3000m 5:37.77 (46.11) 3000m 5:31.58 (41.67)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 7:43:48 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 40 Huub Smeets HA1 5:21.35 5:15.38 PB
24 rd 12 Stef van Moolenbroek HB1 5:10.63 5:02.65 PB
Huub Smeets Stef van Moolenbroek
200m 23.34 (23.34) 200m 21.57 (21.57)
600m 1:02.45 (39.11) 600m 58.26 (36.69)
1000m 1:42.91 (40.46) 1000m 1:37.54 (39.28)
1400m 2:24.23 (41.32) 1400m 2:17.88 (40.34)
1800m 3:06.43 (42.20) 1800m 2:58.46 (40.58)
2200m 3:48.57 (42.14) 2200m 3:39.93 (41.47)
2600m 4:32.04 (43.47) 2600m 4:22.57 (42.64)
3000m 5:15.38 (43.34) 3000m 5:02.65 (40.08)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 44 Tristan Swenne HA1l 4:58.18 5:13.64
25 bl 22 Demi Bartelds DN4 5:25.20 5:35.95
Tristan Swenne Demi Bartelds
200m 23.24 (23.24) 200m 24.67 (24.67)
600m 1:01.85 (38.61) 600m 1:05.77 (41.10)
1000m 1:43.10 (41.25) 1000m 1:49.10 (43.33)
1400m 2:24.70 (41.60) 1400m 2:33.57 (44.47)
1800m 3:06.96 (42.26) 1800m 3:19.05 (45.48)
2200m 3:49.48 (42.52) 2200m 4:05.03 (45.98)
2600m 4:31.66 (42.18) 2600m 4:51.06 (46.03)
3000m 5:13.64 (41.98) 3000m 5:35.95 (44.89)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 7:43:48 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 64 Gerben Hettinga H55 4:31.29 DQ
26 rd 37 Jan-Willem van Velsen H50 4:42.51 4:57.26
Gerben Hettinga Jan-Willem van Velsen
200m 23.01 (23.01) 200m 22.68 (22.68)
600m 59.12 (36.11) 600m 59.03 (36.35)
1000m 1:36.08 (36.96) 1000m 1:36.51 (37.48)
1400m 2:14.65 (38.57) 1400m 2:15.03 (38.52)
1800m 2:54.68 (40.03) 1800m 2:54.95 (39.92)
2200m 3:36.51 (41.83) 2200m 3:35.20 (40.25)
2600m 4:22.79 (46.28) 2600m 4:16.43 (41.23)
3000m 5:10.02 (47.23) 3000m 4:57.26 (40.83)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 26 Abe van Laar HC1 4:56.01 5:02.03
27 bl 41 Eva Weultjes DB2 4:53.19 5:08.14
Abe van Laar Eva Weultjes
200m 22.96 (22.96) 200m 23.00 (23.00)
600m 1:00.80 (37.84) 600m 1:01.16 (38.16)
1000m 1:40.14 (39.34) 1000m 1:41.08 (39.92)
1400m 2:19.97 (39.83) 1400m 2:21.85 (40.77)
1800m 3:00.36 (40.39) 1800m 3:03.02 (41.17)
2200m 3:40.98 (40.62) 2200m 3:44.63 (41.61)
2600m 4:22.19 (41.21) 2600m 4:26.62 (41.99)
3000m 5:02.03 (39.84) 3000m 5:08.14 (41.52)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 7:43:48 PM

Print: 8/2/2025 9:49:50 PM



pup t/m master lange afstanden plus mass.start

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum de Scheg - Deventer
1 February 2025

9. Result 4 ronden Mass Start

Pos Cap / No Name Cat Laps Time Sprint Sprint  Sprint  Finish Total
1 2/17 Niels Teunissen HA1 4 3:01.88 0
2 5/63 Mees Klunder HB1 4 3:13.91 0
3 3/26 Abe van Laar HC1 4 3:42.85 0
4 1/16 Thea de Groot DAl 4 3:42.92 0
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 2/1/2025 5:30:00 PM to 2/1/2025 8:53:58 PM Print: 8/2/2025 7:49:50 PM



